The HP Cuno ®/Water Factory System line of
Reverse Osmosis High Pressure systems are
designed for durability, and ease of service.
High Pressure operation results in:
• Maximum output
• Highest quality product water
• Expanded range of applications
The HP RO system boasts premium output and per-

• Factory Tested Ensures operating performance as specified
• All Fasteners are Stainless Steel or Aluminum For strength and reliability
• Optional Stainless Steel Wall Mount Bracket Allows wall mounting of RO and pretreatment
Teflon is a registered trademark of E.I. Dupont.
®
Cuno Incorporated
400 Research Parkway
Meriden, CT 06450 U.S.A.
Toll Free: 1-800-733-1199
Tel: 203-237-5541
Fax:  203-238-8701
Visit us at www.cuno.com
HP System Specifications
Operating Element Recovery
Model (GPD/LPD)* Motor Pump Type Material Voltage Amperage Pressure Elements Type           77° (25°C) Feed
HP-150 (150/568) 1/3 HP Rotary Vane Brass 115 1Ø  60 Hz 6.2 175 PSI (1,207 kPa) 1 TW30-2014 25%
HP-300 (300/1,136) 1/3 HP Rotary Vane Brass 115 1Ø  60 Hz 6.2 175 PSI (1,207 kPa) 1 TW30-2026 25%
HP-600 (600/2,271) 1/3 HP Rotary Vane Brass 115 1Ø  60 Hz 6.2 175 PSI (1,207 kPa) 1 TW30-2526 25%
HP-900 (900/3,407) 1/2 HP Rotary Vane Brass 115 1Ø  60 Hz 7.5 175 PSI (1,207 kPa) 2 TW30-2526 30%
HP-1200 (1,200/4,542) 1/2 HP Rotary Vane Brass 115 1Ø  60 Hz 7.5 175 PSI (1,207 kPa) 2 TW30-2526 40%
HP-150 (150/568) 0.37 KW Rotary Vane Brass 230 1Ø  50 Hz 3.1 175 PSI (1,207 kPa) 1 TW30-2014 25%
HP-300 (300/1,136) 0.37 KW Rotary Vane Brass 230 1Ø  50 Hz 3.1 175 PSI (1,207 kPa) 1 TW30-2026 25%
HP-600 (600/2,271) 0.37 KW Rotary Vane Brass 230 1Ø  50 Hz 3.1 175 PSI (1,207 kPa) 1 TW30-2526 33%
HP-900 (900/3,407) 0.37 KW Rotary Vane Brass 230 1Ø  50 Hz 3.6 175 PSI (1,207 kPa) 2 TW30-2026 35%